Both Parties agree that the Second Party shall work for the First Party in 
return for [Monthly Wage of 50000 AED (fifty thousand)]                                                                             
Such wage shall include: 

The Basic Salary at an amount of AED 35000 (Thirty-five 
thousand) 
Allowances 
These allowances should include without limitation: 
Housing Allowance: FIRST PARTY 
Transport Allowance: FIRST PARTY 
Other allowance: 15000 

The First Party shall pay the wage and the Second Party shall receive the 
wage according to the regulations determined by MOL